Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: BFC31897-01

Title:

Height: 5.02in
Width: 4.90in
Colors: 6
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Stitches: 12,976 BFC Creations

Machine format:

Color changes:

Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

Area

Thread chart:

Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:
Color Code

2170

2402

2721

2832

i

Tajima

5

6

26

62.2 mm
62.2 mm
64.8 mm
62.9 mm
24.62 in2
BFC Poly
49.22ft

Name

Black

Light Popcorn
Bright Rust
Golden Amber

2

2834 Harvest Gold
2642 Chestnut
Thread usage: 168.19ft
N# Color Name Length
1. Black 2.16ft
8. Light Popcorn  37.34ft
9. Bright Rust 59.32ft
,|4 Golden Amber  16.46ft
5. Harvest Gold ~ 18.76ft
6. Chestnut 34.15ft

Authors: Design last saved : 4/9/2023 11:24:35 AM

Date printed: 4/10/2023 12:30:25 PM
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